Wildwater Racing 2022 Wavehopper National Rankings by Age
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Nick Mitchell
Luke Folland

Charlie Imison
George Gillingham
Anson Coop

Issac Hillen
Henry Hartland
Jake Mitchell
Kiegan Barr
Jack Carr

Adam Thomas
Lewis Rogers
Callum Jones
Mark Griffin
Daniel Aheane
Harvey Reeves
Ellis Thomas
Nathan Roth
Reuben Hearn

Daniel Noonan
Andre Hinves
Nathaniel Lamb
Josh Sutton
Alexander Johnson
Finlay Knott

Club
Wyedean CC
Soar Valley

Duddon
WYCC
WYCC

Duddon
Banbury CC
Wyedean CC
Duddon
Duddon

Break Out Canoe Unit

Mold
Cheltenham CC

Break Out Canoe Unit
Break Out Canoe Unit
Break Out Canoe Unit
Break Out Canoe Unit
Break Out Canoe Unit

Banbury CC

Duddon
SOuU
SOuU
WYCC
NKC
Duddon

Class
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MK1

MK1
MK1
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Age
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u1o0
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1650
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2023
1292
742

2445

1973

1515
990
958

2001
1593
1497
1226
1155
1150
973
833
535

3088
2000
1852
1580
1041
571
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14

Joshua Perry

Brandon Wilson
Toby Peyton-Jones

Richard Pickering
Neil Taunt
Peter Carr

Mark Montgomery
Peter Thomas
Jon Knott

Jimmy Butler
Edward Harmer
Geoff Johnson

Andrew Lloyd
Paul Burns

John Stoner
Richard Shapley

John Sherwen
Archie Miles

Martha Bozic
Jasmin Uhlhorn
Emma Mitchell
Jennifer Callender
Fleur Harman

Tiegan Harrison
Heather Longhurst

Banbury

Duddon
Cardiff Bay Kayakers

NKC
Mold
Duddon

Break Out Canoe Unit
Break Out Canoe Unit
Duddon

NKC
DCP
NKC

WYCC
Duddon

Break Out Canoe Unit
NKC

Duddon
Lincoln

Duddon
Sharks
Wyedean CC
HPP

The Sharks

Duddon
Cheltenham CC

MK1

MK1
MK1

MK1
MK1
MK1

MK1
MK1
MK1

MK1
MK1
MK1

MK1

MK1

MK1
MK1

MK1
MK1

WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1

WK1
WK1

u1s

u23
u23

V35
V40
Va0

V45
V45
V45
V50
V50
V50
V55
V60

V65
V65

V70
V70
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1694

1932
1894

1392
1329
1298

4604
4083
1246

3364
1431
1150

683

2317

2824
952

1529
1482

3850
1252
1190
1136
1011

3282
1393
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10
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16
19
22
24

11
21

15

13

Jess Goodman
Evie Kummer

Izzy Lloyd

Connie Albrighton
Olivia Moore
Summer Gellatly

Ava Hayden
Bella Walker

Eira Daimond
Issy Eley

Sarah Mason

Michelle Sanderson

Dani Goodman
Alison Longhurst
Sarah Morton

Claire Knight

Susan Templeton

Frome CC

Duddon

WYCC

Mold

Break Out Canoe Unit
Banbury CC

Break Out Canoe Unit
Frome CC

DCP
WYCC

Duddon
Duddon

Frome CC
Cheltenham CC
Viking KC

NKC

Itchen Valley CC

WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1

WK1
WK1

WK1
WK1

WK1
WK1

WK1
WK1
WK1
WK1

WK1

Uiz
Uiz
U1z
Uiz
U1z
Uiz

ui4g
ui4

u1s8
uis8

V35
V35

V40
V40
V40
V50

V60

R R R R R R

N

1618
1480
1254
1188
1023
897

2483
1632

1612
1129

3435
2000

1749
1676
1347
1406

1632



